
Best Team Pool - Women EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Spain 1 255
Italy 2 226
France 3 197
Germany 4 184
Poland 5 150
Great Britain 6 100
Belgium 7 63
Denmark 8 62
Czechia 9 55
Ireland 10 48
Austria 11 25
Bulgaria 12 23
Norway 13 22
Swizerland 14 15
Finland 15 6
Albania 16 0
Greece 16 0
Lithuania 16 0
Portugal 16 0
Sweden 16 0
The Netherlands 16 0
Turkey 16 0



Best Team Pool - Man EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Spain 1 238
Germany 2 210
Italy 3 202
France 4 189
Poland 5 160
Belgium 6 100
Czechia 7 91
The Netherlands 8 69
Great Britain 9 46
Ireland 10 45
Norway 11 31
Austria 12 28
Denmark 13 20
Bulgaria 14 14
Greece 15 13
Swizerland 16 11
Albania 17 0
Finland 17 0
Lithuania 17 0
Portugal 17 0
Sweden 17 0
Turkey 17 0



Best Team Ocean - Women EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Great Britain 1 248
Spain 2 243
France 3 186
Germany 4 165
Ireland 5 134
Italy 6 106
Belgium 7 94
Denmark 8 75
Czechia 9 73
Austria 10 34
Poland 11 31
Swizerland 11 31
Norway 13 29
Finland 14 6
Albania 15 0
Bulgaria 15 0
Greece 15 0
Lithuania 15 0
Portugal 15 0
Sweden 15 0
The Netherlands 15 0
Turkey 15 0



Best Team Ocean - Man EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Germany 1 220
Great Britain 2 213
Spain 3 209
France 4 181
Belgium 5 124
Italy 5 124
Ireland 7 89
Czechia 8 77
The Netherlands 9 67
Poland 10 33
Swizerland 11 31
Denmark 12 30
Norway 13 26
Austria 14 25
Bulgaria 15 18
Albania 16 11
Finland 17 0
Greece 17 0
Lithuania 17 0
Portugal 17 0
Sweden 17 0
Turkey 17 0



Best Team SERC EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Great Britain 1 20
The Netherlands 2 18
France 3 16
Czechia 4 14
Ireland 5 13
Spain 5 13
Germany 7 11
Belgium 8 10
Poland 9 8
Italy 10 7
Austria 11 6
Denmark 12 5
Norway 13 4
Swizerland 14 3



Best Team Pool EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Spain 1 513
Italy 2 444
Germany 3 412
France 4 400
Poland 5 310
Belgium 6 173
Czechia 7 158
Great Britain 8 157
Ireland 9 93
Denmark 10 87
The Netherlands 11 69
Norway 12 60
Austria 13 57
Bulgaria 14 43
Swizerland 15 34
Greece 16 13
Portugal 16 13
Finland 18 6
Albania 19 0
Lithuania 19 0
Sweden 19 0
Turkey 19 0



Best Team Ocean
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Great Britain 1 481
Spain 2 468
Germany 3 399
France 4 385
Italy 5 242
Belgium 6 231
Ireland 6 231
Czechia 8 160
Denmark 9 112
Swizerland 10 68
The Netherlands 11 67
Norway 12 66
Austria 13 64
Poland 13 64
Bulgaria 15 18
Albania 16 11
Finland 17 6
Greece 18 0
Lithuania 18 0
Portugal 18 0
Sweden 18 0
Turkey 18 0



Overall Ranking EYLC 2025
YOUTH
Nation Rank Score
Spain 1 994
Germany 2 822
France 3 801
Italy 4 693
Great Britain 5 658
Belgium 6 414
Poland 7 382
Ireland 8 337
Czechia 9 332
Denmark 10 204
The Netherlands 11 154
Norway 12 130
Austria 13 127
Swizerland 14 105
Bulgaria 15 61
Greece 16 13
Portugal 16 13
Finland 18 12
Albania 19 11
Lithuania 20 0
Sweden 20 0
Turkey 20 0



Overall Point Score EYLC2025 18+Q6:Q23
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Albania 16 11 15 0 16 11 11 11 Albania
Austria 13 64 10 34 14 25 7 6 5 5 4 13 5 5 5 5 4 64 Austria
Belgium 6 231 7 94 5 124 13 10 16 8 23 7 3 6 8 5 4 7 14 13 18 24 11 14 11 16 231 Belgium
Bulgaria 15 18 15 0 15 18 18 18 Bulgaria
Czechia 8 160 9 73 8 77 7 5 13 12 14 11 11 8 5 11 18 8 10 2 6 8 11 160 Czechia
Denmark 9 112 8 75 12 30 7 7 20 12 5 6 5 4 8 7 7 5 1 3 10 5 112 Denmark
Finland 17 6 14 6 17 0 3 3 6 Finland
France 4 385 3 186 4 181 11 3 10 14 20 21 14 18 22 17 25 30 12 20 18 31 8 25 36 16 14 385 France
Germany 3 399 4 165 1 220 30 25 14 18 7 34 13 14 23 34 19 19 13 16 14 18 25 14 22 14 13 399 Germany
Great Britain 1 481 1 248 2 213 27 20 20 13 23 22 16 20 34 13 32 34 16 13 20 26 36 34 22 20 20 481 Great Britain
Greece 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Greece
Ireland 6 231 5 134 7 89 4 14 12 20 17 1 18 13 4 16 5 14 10 8 18 7 19 7 12 12 231 Ireland
Italy 5 242 6 106 5 124 19 18 10 9 10 12 18 20 9 13 11 12 12 12 9 14 11 13 10 242 Italy
Lithuania 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Lithuania
Norway 12 66 13 29 13 26 3 4 8 8 7 10 1 11 1 6 7 66 Norway
Poland 13 64 11 31 10 33 8 4 8 11 13 6 11 1 1 1 64 Poland
Portugal 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Portugal
Spain 2 468 2 243 3 209 30 24 18 16 29 13 20 16 24 23 36 27 20 18 16 21 29 27 25 18 18 468 Spain
Sweden 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Sweden
Swizerland 10 68 11 31 11 31 1 6 10 6 6 6 1 6 6 6 1 7 6 68 Swizerland
The Netherlands 11 67 15 0 9 67 2 4 2 10 6 7 11 11 6 8 67 The Netherlands
Turkey 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Turkey

150 149 134 147 150 150 140 147 150 150 150 150 141 142 140 150 150 150 149 140 144



Overall Point Score EYLC2025
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Albania 19 0 16 0 17 0 0 Albania
Austria 13 57 11 25 12 28 4 3 12 16 4 4 4 5 5 6 63 Austria
Belgium 6 173 7 63 6 100 28 7 12 18 6 8 5 10 1 6 8 8 3 12 10 10 11 10 10 183 Belgium
Bulgaria 14 43 12 23 14 14 8 13 14 6 1 1 43 Bulgaria
Czechia 7 158 9 55 7 91 7 4 11 11 11 1 17 12 10 1 6 17 5 6 7 11 7 14 14 172 Czechia
Denmark 10 87 8 62 13 20 18 12 5 8 5 7 2 1 6 8 1 8 6 5 92 Denmark
Finland 18 6 15 6 17 0 1 4 1 6 Finland
France 4 400 3 197 4 189 22 26 16 13 14 13 24 24 14 21 13 21 23 20 17 32 34 14 13 13 13 16 416 France
Germany 3 412 4 184 2 210 8 26 10 18 20 7 28 20 18 20 24 31 17 18 30 18 32 13 16 18 20 11 423 Germany
Great Britain 8 157 6 100 9 46 14 13 7 16 2 10 11 8 1 8 2 12 4 6 8 11 7 10 7 20 177 Great Britain
Greece 16 13 16 0 15 13 1 12 13 Greece
Ireland 9 93 10 48 10 45 4 3 5 10 10 10 7 2 3 6 2 8 12 11 13 106 Ireland
Italy 2 444 2 226 3 202 32 17 18 16 10 24 24 16 30 34 26 34 33 14 25 27 18 14 20 12 7 451 Italy
Lithuania 19 0 16 0 17 0 0 Lithuania
Norway 12 60 13 22 11 31 5 6 6 10 7 4 3 2 3 2 6 5 1 4 64 Norway
Poland 5 310 5 150 5 160 21 18 14 20 14 13 23 25 11 15 23 28 18 7 12 18 14 16 8 318 Poland
Portugal 16 13 16 0 17 0 13 13 Portugal
Spain 1 513 1 255 1 238 23 23 20 14 20 38 33 20 34 28 36 34 32 30 36 18 20 20 16 18 13 526 Spain
Sweden 19 0 16 0 17 0 0 Sweden
Swizerland 15 34 14 15 16 11 3 4 8 1 6 5 1 6 3 37 Swizerland
The Netherlands 11 69 16 0 8 69 8 18 4 6 10 5 4 6 8 18 87 The Netherlands
Turkey 19 0 16 0 17 0 0 Turkey

150 150 147 148 114 132 150 150 144 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 129 146 141 141 148 0


